EPICERIE —

BOLOGNAISE
YOGOURT
TREMPETTE
SOUPE BROCOLI
DAHL

LASAGNE VEGE

S00 ML
S00 ML
250 ML
1L
1L
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COURGES, CITROUILLE, BECHAMEL, SAUGE, PACANES, FROMAGES

CANNELLONI VEGE

RICOTTA, FETA, KALE, SAUCE TOMATE

CAVATELLI

LINGUINI
DUMPLINGS
BOUILLON DUMPLINGS

MOUSSE DE FOIE
JAMBON

BACON

SAUCISSE DEJEUNER

PAIN AU LEVAIN
GROS CHALLAH

LAIT D’'AVOINE
LAIT D’AMANDE

LAIT BIO 3,8%

VIENNOISERIES

1L
300G

12 UNITES
SOOML

200 ML
150G
200G
300G

1L
1L
2L
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5,35
5,35
6,5

PRIX VARIES



